
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
TIMETABLE  

Seventh Semester B.Tech Degree Examination 
(Part time Restructured), March 2022 

(2013 Scheme) 
(Supplementary) 

Day Date Time Part 
time code 

Course 
code Subject 

Tuesday  15/03/2022 1.30 pm to 
4.30 pm 

PT13.701 
PT13.701 
PT13.701 
PT13.701 

13.701 
13.701 
13.701 
13.701 

Design of Steel Structures(C) 
Embedded Systems(E) 
Nano Electronics(T) 
Computer Graphics (R) 

Thursday  17/03/2022 

1.30 pm to 
5.30 pm PT13.702 13.702 Design and Drawing of Reinforced 

Concrete Structures(C) 
1.30 pm to 

4.30 pm PT13.702 13.702 Digital Signal Processing(E) 

Tuesday  22/03/2022 
 
1.30 pm to 

4.30 pm 

PT13.701 
PT13.703 
PT13.702 

 
13.703 
13.703 
13.703 

 

Gas Dynamics(M) 
Power Semiconductor Drives(E) 
Microwave and Radar Engineering(T) 

Thursday  24/03/2022 1.30 pm to 
4.30 pm 

PT13.703 
PT13.702 
PT13.703 
PT13.702 

 

13.704 
13.704 
13.704 
13.704 

 

Elective -  I (C) 
Refrigeration & Air Conditioning (M) 
Information Theory and Coding(T) 
Software Engineering and Project 
Management(R)  

Thursday 31/03/2022 1.30 pm to 
4.30 pm 

PT13.704 
PT13.703 
PT13.704 
PT13.703 

13.705 
13.705 
13.705 
13.705 

Elective – II (C) 
Design of Machine Elements – II (M) 
Elective – III (T) 
Elective – I (R) 

Tuesday  05/04/2022 1.30 pm to 
4.30 pm 

PT13.704 
PT13.704 
PT13.705 
PT13.704 

13.706 
13.706 
13.706 
13.706 

Elective – III(M) 
Elective- III (E) 
Elective- IV (T) 
Elective – II (R)  
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