UNIVERSITY OF KERALA TIMETABLE

Seventh Semester B.Tech Degree Examination (Part time Restructured), March 2022 (2013 Scheme)

(Supplementary)

Day	Date	Time	Part time code	Course code	Subject
Tuesday	15/03/2022	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.701 PT13.701 PT13.701 PT13.701	13.701 13.701 13.701 13.701	Design of Steel Structures(C) Embedded Systems(E) Nano Electronics(T) Computer Graphics (R)
Thursday	17/03/2022	1.30 pm to 5.30 pm	PT13.702	13.702	Design and Drawing of Reinforced Concrete Structures(C)
		1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.702	13.702	Digital Signal Processing(E)
Tuesday	22/03/2022	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.701 PT13.703 PT13.702	13.703 13.703 13.703	Gas Dynamics(M) Power Semiconductor Drives(E) Microwave and Radar Engineering(T)
Thursday	24/03/2022	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.703 PT13.702 PT13.703 PT13.702	13.704 13.704 13.704 13.704	Elective - I (C) Refrigeration & Air Conditioning (M) Information Theory and Coding(T) Software Engineering and Project Management(R)
Thursday	31/03/2022	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.704 PT13.703 PT13.704 PT13.703	13.705 13.705 13.705 13.705	Elective – II (C) Design of Machine Elements – II (M) Elective – III (T) Elective – I (R)
Tuesday	05/04/2022	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT13.704 PT13.704 PT13.705 PT13.704	13.706 13.706 13.706 13.706	Elective – III(M) Elective- III (E) Elective- IV (T) Elective – II (R)

University Buildings

Thiruvananthapuram

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS